Department

ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
CAMHS

CARDIOLOGY

CENTRAL STORES

COMM NURSING MAINLAND TEAM
COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC NURSE
COMPUTER SERVICES
CORONA VIRUS VACCINATION
DIRECTOR OF NURSING
FACILITIES - CATERING
FACILITIES - DOMESTICS
FACILITIES - LAUNDRY
FACILITIES - MANAGEMENT
FACILITIES - PORTERS
FINANCE

G.B.H BANK NURSING
GENERAL DENTAL

HOSPITAL NURSE MANAGEMENT TEAM
INFORMATION

LABORATORY SERVICES
LERWICK HEALTH CENTRE
MATERNITY

MEDICAL

MEDICAL IMAGING

MEDICAL RECORDS & ACCESS SERVS
MID YELL HEALTH CENTRE
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
PHYSIOTHERAPY

PODIATRY

R+SA FORENSIC SERVICE
RENAL SERVICES

SENIOR ANAESTHETIST
SENIOR PSYCHIATRIST
SEXUAL HEALTH

SPEECH THERAPY

STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SURGICAL

THEATRES

UNST P.M.S PRACTICE

WARD 1

WARD 3

WHALSAY HEALTH CENTRE
Grand Total

£s
299
710
1,050
273
14,182
528
1,022
9,089
233
1,020
8,396
372
189
1,347
3,086
66
2,934
1,029
3,224
2,090
1,436
4,477
115,083
6,518
8,706
1,215
947
3,268
175
181
1,126
69,433
30,236
108
1,538
561
7,530
318
501
2,233
5,516
775
313,018



