Department	£s
ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY	299
CAMHS	710
CARDIOLOGY	1,050
CENTRAL STORES	273
COMM NURSING MAINLAND TEAM	14,182
COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC NURSE	528
COMPUTER SERVICES	1,022
CORONA VIRUS VACCINATION	9,089
DIRECTOR OF NURSING	233
FACILITIES - CATERING	1,020
FACILITIES - DOMESTICS	8,396
FACILITIES - LAUNDRY	372
FACILITIES - MANAGEMENT	189
FACILITIES - PORTERS	1,347
FINANCE	3,086
G.B.H BANK NURSING	66
GENERAL DENTAL	2,934
HOSPITAL NURSE MANAGEMENT TEAM	1,029
INFORMATION	3,224
LABORATORY SERVICES	2,090
LERWICK HEALTH CENTRE	1,436
MATERNITY	4,477
MEDICAL	115,083
MEDICAL IMAGING	6,518
MEDICAL RECORDS & ACCESS SERVS	8,706
MID YELL HEALTH CENTRE	1,215
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	947
PHYSIOTHERAPY	3,268
PODIATRY	175
R+SA FORENSIC SERVICE	181
RENAL SERVICES	1,126
SENIOR ANAESTHETIST	69,433
SENIOR PSYCHIATRIST	30,236
SEXUAL HEALTH	108
SPEECH THERAPY	1,538
STAFF DEVELOPMENT	561
SURGICAL	7,530
THEATRES	318
UNST P.M.S PRACTICE	501
WARD 1	2,233
WARD 3	5,516
WHALSAY HEALTH CENTRE	775
Grand Total	313,018